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Pro-Rated
Assessment

27900
31000
5800
3975
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F02
FO2
FO2
FO2
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Value
74400
5800
5300
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27900

K
1
1
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Completion
Improv - Month Day
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land
27900
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00660
198051033
R-4
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Zip

o GEORGETTE
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Property Location
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2
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BASEMENT BATH

Land Descri
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS

A/C

Block
Lot
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Acct#
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2.03
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2723300
17450
10725

186200
98550
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82700
17875
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14300
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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Zone Map
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DECK
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Lot
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Acct#
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Land
Bank
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Additional
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Lot
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IEL C&DAHL ,MICHELLE,C

RENOVAT |ONS

7500

F02 6

15000

1
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2291

Fo2 11

2500

1

DECK

63266

F02 8

94900

1

R
0
12

& ALLIS,KATH
07724
R-2

2

RENOVATIONS

147250

Fo2 10

176700

1

2

ENUE WESTR-2

9800

F02 7

16800

1

2

227533

Fo2 8

341300

1

17

87501
R-2

Fo2 12 117000

117000

1

12

2

21416

Fo2 10

25700

1

IP & SONGPRASIT,

2

KI1TCHEN RENO

17

07724
R-1

CHELE N

2500

Fo2 12

2500

1

12

I
E
E

LT&M
0X DRIV
S, NJ

OX DRIV

U
F
L
F

A
L

P
NT
FA
NT

62.04

D
N
D

X
X

2

COVERED PATIO

111400

F02::::12

111400

1

12

RENOVATIONS

104

65
33

28

27000

Fo2 10

32400

1

2

K1 TCHEN ‘RENO

37100

Fo2 7

63600

1

o=

63600
63600

00000
27

07724
R-2

NY P & JACQUELINE A
OLF &HORSE STABLESLLC

51650

3

206600 Fo2

1

G
7
N
v

206600
206600

077222119

R-2

J
AVENUE

3

2291

Fo2 5

5500

1

A & THOMAS

TORI
ROAD
S, NJ
ROAD

00672
27

07724
R-2

A

DECK

5000

Fo2 12

5000

1

12

2

GAS FIREPLACE

3.01

09/25/24
12:30:51



Page 6

Pro-Rated
Assessment

12400
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EXEMPT TO TAX
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ocoo

123
29

——
——

N~
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53.

K1TCHEN RENO 2
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1
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DECK
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43600

1
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2
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1
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50
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1
38600
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28

28950

FO1 9

38600

1

00000

RENOVATIONS 2

124 .49
29
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FO1 12

38600

1

12

00000

RENOVATIONS 2
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33

34266

FO1 8

51400

1
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oo
NN

——

00000
63

07753
R-4

RENOVATTONS 2
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38

16200

FO1 9

21600

1

00000

RENOVAT IONS 2

124.49
42

16200

FO1 9

21600

0
0
63

07753
R-4

RENOVAT IONS 2

124 .49
54

14400

FO1 8

21600

1

00000

RENOVATIONS 2

124 .49
62

21600

FO1 12

21600

1

12

RENOVATIONS 2

124 .49
63

12600

FO1 7

21600

1

00000

RENOVATIONS 2

124.49
66

14950

FO1 6

29900

1
29900
29900

00000
63

07753
R-4

RENOVAT ONS 2
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28691

FO1 11

31300

1
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2
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11

FO1
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1

(]l
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16200
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1
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Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
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p
P

124 .49
130

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

15700

--é---

FO1

31400

1

00000

2

RENOVAT1ONS

FO1 12 26300

26300

1

12

124.62
20

2

FINISH BASEMENT

3864708

5

9275300 FO1

1

NEW BUILDING

124.63
30.01

467300

4

1401900 FO1

1

BY HOLDINGS, LLC

ER
0A

o.oc

127

NEW BUILDING

6041

FO1

14500

1

(ool

K1TCHEN ‘RENO

9
.39

-

1191

FO1 11

1300

1

129.06
30

DECK

69200

FO1 6

138400

7

oco0O
[el=je)

LANYCO.
~rorm

129.09
55

00000

2

EXEMPT -TO TAX

64333

FO1 5

154400

1

RENOVATIONS 2

.02

433100 FO1 5 180458

1

NEW BUILDINGS

.01

182416

FO1 10

218900

1

2

ADDITION/RENO

1

~NO
N\

383733

FO1 8

575600

1

2

SALES: OFFICE

92

08054
R-4

267250

6

534500 FO1

1

150.03

2

NEW CONDO

92

07753
R-4

267250

6

534500 FO1

1

[l el

150.03

00000

NEW CONDO

268000

FO1 6

536000

1

150.03

NEW CONDO

274500

Fo1 6

549000

1

ELISA D

K & PORTENTI,

150.03

00000
07753
R=4 92

NEW CONDO
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

228916
178133
222666
222708
228833
183000
178200
178166
178166

ax ngtﬂ;
e

4

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Taxable
Value
1549400
534400
534400
534500
549200
549000
534600
534500
534500

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total
0
549400

549400

0
549200
549200

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

A
0

Bank

USK

00000

92

92

00000

92

00000
753

92

Zi
Zong Map
07753
R:4
07753
R-4
07753
R:=4
07753
R-4
IS T & BOBER,ASHLEY J
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R-4

LDER GEOVANNY & PER

& State

Progerty Location

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
Cit
2

tn

t
ots

b

150.03

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
NEW CONDO
NEW CONDO
NEW CONDO
NEW CONDO
NEW :CONDO
NEW CONDO
NEW CONDO
NEW CONDO
NEW CONDO

150.03
150.03
69

150.03
68

150.03
66

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
150.03
150.03
150.03
10

65

163333

490000 - FO1 4

1

LLC

ING;

NEW BUILDING

O

.0

N~

90

08077
R-4

09/25/24
12:30:51



49 TINTON FALLS BORO

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County Tax
2023 Added 8 886900 92015 1480 1361.83 230 211.64
2024 Added 131 36030100 18581551 1396 259398.40 213  39578.77
2023 Omit AA 4 2734700 911242 1480  13486.38 230 2095.85
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 1937 0.00 288 0.00
2021 Omitted 0 0 01870 0.00 287 0.00
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 1602 0.00 241 0.00
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 1480 0.00 230 0.00
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 1396 0.00 213 0.00
Total Records: 143
Total ‘Due County: - 39790.41 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 220969.82 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 274246 .61
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land Imgr Total
FO1 68 495000 27001000 - 27496000
FO2 63 412800 8121300 8534100
131 36030100
Block Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total Description
129.09 55 FO1 45000 93400 138400 EXEMPT TO TAX
106.07 10 FO1 450000 0 450000 EXEMPT_TO T
56.02 62 F02 206400 179800 386200 EXEMPTTOTAX
56.01 11 F02 206400 217700 424100 EXEMPT TO T

09/25/24
12:30:51



